Product Specification
Code: UMF780WE
A division of
NOMINATE COLOUR White, Silver, Black and Translucent*
HEIGHT SEGMENT SIZE CAPACITY COMPARTMENTS
780 mm 75 mm Up to 30 Cat. 6 Data Cables Two
A division of
DESK TO FLOOR
DSKGROM DESK CABLE GROMET
FOR ABOVE DESK CABLE
ACCESS IF REQUIRED
UMFDMB-M03 UNDER
DESK MOUNT BRACKET
FIXING SCREWS (2) TO SECURE
BRACKET TO UNDERSIDE OF
DESK
80MMØ DESK CUTOUT
- IF REQUIRED
(SITE CUT BY OTHERS)
FIXING SCREW (1)
SECURES UMBILICAL TO
UNDER DESK BRACKET
UMB75 75MMØ UMBILICAL
SEGMENTS LINKED TOGETHER
780MM LONG - EXTENDED
(815MM LONG - INCLUDING
BRACKETS)
STANDARD COLOURS - BLACK,
WHITE, SILVER & TRANSLUCENT
CLEAR
UMFFM-ALT-M03 WEIGHTED
FLOOR MOUNT BRACKET